:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7336296

Sep 16, 2023 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 229,259 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 818878 - 0.015961442 ETH®
26.08 USD

2 818879 - 0.015963807 ETH®
26.09 USD

3 818880 - 0.015932534 ETH®
26.04 USD

4 818881 - 0.015926706 ETH®
26.03 USD

S 818882 - 0.015886662 ETH®
25.96 USD

6 818883 - 0.055601064 ETH®
90.87 USD

7 818884 - 0.015940884 ETH®
26.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7336296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/229259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818884

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

818885

818886

818887

818888

818889

818890

818891

818892

818893

Validator Id

253048

Amount

- 0.015952927
26.07 USD

- 0.015866405
25.93 USD

- 0.015834626
25.88 USD

- 0.015865751
25.93 USD

- 0.015894666
25.97 USD

- 0.015849178
25.90 USD

- 0.014993532
24.50 USD

- 0.015919622
26.01 USD

- 0.015926495
26.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.039788749
65.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818889
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818890
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818891
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818892
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/818893
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/253048

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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