

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-28 12:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7336296
DATE & TIME	Sep 16, 2023 · 10:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>229,259</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>818878</u>	- 0.015961442 ETH ② 26.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>818879</u>	- 0.015963807 ETH ② 26.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>818880</u>	- 0.015932534 ETH ⊘ 26.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>818881</u>	- 0.015926706 ETH ⊘ 26.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>818882</u>	- 0.015886662 ETH ⊘ 25.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>818883</u>	- 0.055601064 ETH 🐼 90.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>818884</u>	- 0.015940884 ETH ⊘ 26.05 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>818885</u>	- 0.015952927 ETH 🔗 26.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>818886</u>	- 0.015866405 ETH ② 25.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>818887</u>	- 0.015834626 ETH ② 25.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>818888</u>	- 0.015865751 ETH 🐼 25.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>818889</u>	- 0.015894666 ETH 🐼 25.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>818890</u>	- 0.015849178 ETH ⊘ 25.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>818891</u>	- 0.014993532 ETH ⊘ 24.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>818892</u>	- 0.015919622 ETH ⊘ 26.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>818893</u>	- 0.015926495 ETH 26.03 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	2570/9	

1	253048

+ 0.039788749 ETH ↔ 65.03 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.